



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 2:00 PM**Call Order:** 010**Contract:** E59F2**District:** District 5**Counties:** ORANGE**Fed Aid No:** N/A**Contract Time:** 150 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 45621615201 (*)**Contract Desc:** SR 408

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,236,337.28	100.00%
2	RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,269,565.04	102.69%
3	AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,331,213.44	107.67%
4	MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,776,040.29	143.65%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 **Call Order:** 010 **Contract:** E59F2
District: District 5 **Counties:** ORANGE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 150 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 45621615201 (*)
Contract Descr: SR 408

The Improvements under this Contract consist of milling & resurfacing, concrete shoulder barrier construction, high friction surface treatment application, signing/pavement marking, and intelligent transportation systems on the SR 408 EB to I-4 EB Loop Ramp, approximately 0.200 miles from MP 0.350 to MP 0.550 in Orange County.

PREQUALIFICATION REQUIRED

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 45621615201		(1.000) LS	146,942.43000	146,942.43	118,000.00000	118,000.00	225,000.00000	225,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45621615201		(150.000) DA (LS)	133,443.81000	133,443.81	190,000.00000	190,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
0015 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		100.000 HR	90.00000	9,000.00	91.50000	9,150.00	78.00000	7,800.00
0020 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,800.000 ED	0.28000	504.00	0.45000	810.00	3.00000	5,400.00
0025 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		535.000 LF	42.00000	22,470.00	46.95000	25,118.25	45.00000	24,075.00
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		8,400.000 ED	0.10000	840.00	0.15000	1,260.00	3.00000	25,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0035	0102 76		150.000	5.00000	750.00	0.55000	82.50	45.00000	6,750.00
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0040	0102 89 1		1.000	3,786.99000	3,786.99	8,060.00000	8,060.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION			LO						
0045	0102 99		656.000	10.00000	6,560.00	12.80000	8,396.80	45.00000	29,520.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						
0050	0102115		600.000	0.30000	180.00	0.35000	210.00	3.00000	1,800.00
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0055	0104 10 3		404.000	7.46000	3,013.84	6.00000	2,424.00	15.00000	6,060.00
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0060	0104 18		4.000	221.65000	886.60	243.90000	975.60	145.00000	580.00
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0065	0107 1		1.750	320.36000	560.63	48.80000	85.40	450.00000	787.50
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0070	0107 2		1.540	422.69000	650.94	134.20000	206.67	450.00000	693.00
MOWING			AC						
0075	0110 1 1		(0.210)	85,784.25000	85,784.25	17,846.00000	17,846.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
CLEARING & GRUBBING 45621615201			AC (LS)						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0080 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		442.000 CY	126.65000	55,979.30	22.85000	10,099.70	45.00000	19,890.00
0085 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		197.000 CY	214.98000	42,351.06	17.20000	3,388.40	40.00000	7,880.00
0090 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		227.000 SY	63.97000	14,521.19	30.80000	6,991.60	50.00000	11,350.00
0095 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		236.000 SY	65.10000	15,363.60	94.50000	22,302.00	50.00000	11,800.00
0100 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		653.000 SY	10.00000	6,530.00	14.90000	9,729.70	35.00000	22,855.00
0105 0327 70 11 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH		1,714.000 SY	6.00000	10,284.00	6.50000	11,141.00	35.00000	59,990.00
0110 0337 7 88 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC E, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		218.500 TN	250.00000	54,625.00	206.30000	45,076.55	350.00000	76,475.00
0115 0521 72 40 SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT		417.000 LF	391.84000	163,397.28	384.00000	160,128.00	417.00000	173,889.00
0120 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		776.000 SY	19.94000	15,473.44	14.70000	11,407.20	12.00000	9,312.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0125	0571 1 11		410.000	11.27000	4,620.70	9.70000	3,977.00	12.00000	4,920.00
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1			SY						
0130	0706 1 3		105.000	6.00000	630.00	12.20000	1,281.00	5.00000	525.00
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0135	0710 11101		0.174	20,000.00000	3,480.00	6,980.00000	1,214.52	2,000.00000	348.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0140	0710 11123		232.000	12.00000	2,784.00	1.95000	452.40	1.00000	232.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"			LF						
0145	0710 11201		0.184	20,000.00000	3,680.00	6,990.00000	1,286.16	2,000.00000	368.00
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0150	0908333100		2,602.000	30.11000	78,346.22	37.55000	97,705.10	55.00000	143,110.00
HIGH FRICTION SURFACE COURSE			SY						
0155	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45621615201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$937,439.28		\$818,805.55		\$995,109.50	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0160 0611 1 1 ITSFM SUBSURFACE DOCUMENTATION- PROJECT LENGTH		0.200 MI	3,300.00000	660.00	4,020.00000	804.00	4,500.00000	900.00
0165 0611 2 2 ITSFM LOCATION DOCUMENTATION- ITS SITE		2.000 EA	2,700.00000	5,400.00	3,290.00000	6,580.00	3,100.00000	6,200.00
0170 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		595.000 LF	23.34000	13,887.30	28.45000	16,927.75	42.00000	24,990.00
0175 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		215.000 LF	35.44000	7,619.60	43.20000	9,288.00	45.00000	9,675.00
0180 0630 2 14 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, ABOVEGROUND		30.000 LF	47.09000	1,412.70	57.40000	1,722.00	55.00000	1,650.00
0185 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		150.000 DA	240.00000	36,000.00	292.70000	43,905.00	300.00000	45,000.00
0190 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		16.000 EA	1,785.01000	28,560.16	2,180.00000	34,880.00	2,100.00000	33,600.00
0195 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	5,118.60000	5,118.60	6,240.00000	6,240.00	9,500.00000	9,500.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0200 0639 2 1		860.000	6.44000	5,538.40	7.85000	6,751.00	22.00000	18,920.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		LF						
0205 0639 3 11		1.000	2,964.00000	2,964.00	3,610.00000	3,610.00	2,900.00000	2,900.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		EA						
0210 0639 8144		(1.000)	34,990.34000	34,990.34	34,990.34000	34,990.34	34,990.34000	34,990.34
ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE-CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), OUC (DO NOT BID) 45621615201		LS						
0215 0641 2 12		1.000	2,646.96000	2,646.96	3,230.00000	3,230.00	3,400.00000	3,400.00
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE		EA						
0220 0676 2142		1.000	7,658.41000	7,658.41	9,340.00000	9,340.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
ITS CABINET, FURNISH & INSTALL, BASE MOUNT WITH SUNSHIELD, 336S, 24" W X 46" H X 22" D		EA						
0225 0685 1 11		1.000	6,253.93000	6,253.93	7,630.00000	7,630.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LINE INTERACTIVE		EA						
0230 0685 2 1		1.000	877.56000	877.56	1,070.00000	1,070.00	1,100.00000	1,100.00
REMOTE POWER MANAGEMENT UNIT-RPMU, FURNISH AND INSTALL		EA						
0235 0700 1112		1.000	2,371.12000	2,371.12	2,890.00000	2,890.00	2,150.00000	2,150.00
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF		EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0240 0700 1312 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I BARRIER SIDE-MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF		2.000 EA	1,278.54000	2,557.08	1,560.00000	3,120.00	2,150.00000	4,300.00
0245 0700 1600 SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE		12.000 EA	240.00000	2,880.00	292.70000	3,512.40	250.00000	3,000.00
0250 0700 3102 SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF		1.000 EA	533.45000	533.45	650.50000	650.50	1,100.00000	1,100.00
0255 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		2.000 EA	360.00000	720.00	439.00000	878.00	950.00000	1,900.00
0260 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		3.000 EA	240.00000	720.00	292.70000	878.10	200.00000	600.00
0265 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		13.000 EA	139.40000	1,812.20	170.00000	2,210.00	150.00000	1,950.00
0270 0700141150 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF		11.000 EA	6,933.03000	76,263.33	8,450.00000	92,950.00	7,500.00000	82,500.00
0275 0700142472 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I BARRIER SIDE MOUNT, W/EDS AND BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		2.000 EA	11,068.57000	22,137.14	13,500.00000	27,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING	
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing									
0280	0706 1 3		46.000	6.00000	276.00	12.20000	561.20	5.00000	230.00
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0285	0711 11129		232.000	10.00000	2,320.00	17.05000	3,955.60	12.50000	2,900.00
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR SPEED REDUCTION MARKINGS			LF						
0290	0711 14160		2.000	950.00000	1,900.00	481.50000	963.00	550.00000	1,100.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE			EA						
0295	0711 14760		2.000	2,500.00000	5,000.00	2,870.00000	5,740.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, MULTI COLOR, IN PAVEMENT WARNING			EA						
0300	0711 16101		0.174	13,675.20000	2,379.48	16,700.00000	2,905.80	6,700.00000	1,165.80
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0305	0711 16201		0.184	13,675.20000	2,516.24	16,700.00000	3,072.80	6,700.00000	1,232.80
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0310	0920705101		410.000	36.40000	14,924.00	274.40000	112,504.00	15.00000	6,150.00
LINEAR BARRIER DELINEATOR, CONCRETE BARRIER, YELLOW			LF						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$298,898.00		\$450,759.49		\$336,103.94	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:		05250903	September 03, 2025		Call Order: 010		Contract: E59F2	
Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ATLANTIC CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS CORP		(2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:			\$1,236,337.28		\$1,269,565.04		1,331,213.44	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0005	0101 1		(1.000)	372,350.00000	372,350.00				
MOBILIZATION 45621615201			LS						
0010	0102 1		(150.000)	180,000.00000	180,000.00				
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 45621615201			DA (LS)						
0015	0102 14		100.000	95.00000	9,500.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER			HR						
0020	0102 60		1,800.000	0.40000	720.00				
WORK ZONE SIGN			ED						
0025	0102 71 15		535.000	43.50000	23,272.50				
TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED			LF						
0030	0102 74 1		8,400.000	0.13000	1,092.00				
CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD			ED						
0035	0102 76		150.000	5.00000	750.00				
ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL			ED						
0040	0102 89 1		1.000	1,500.00000	1,500.00				
TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION			LO						
0045	0102 99		656.000	12.50000	8,200.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY			ED						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0050	0102115		600.000	0.50000	300.00				
TYPE III BARRICADE			ED						
0055	0104 10 3		404.000	2.50000	1,010.00				
SEDIMENT BARRIER			LF						
0060	0104 18		4.000	230.00000	920.00				
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0065	0107 1		1.750	20.00000	35.00				
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0070	0107 2		1.540	35.00000	53.90				
MOWING			AC						
0075	0110 1 1		(0.210)	25,000.00000	25,000.00				
CLEARING & GRUBBING 45621615201			AC (LS)						
0080	0120 1		442.000	53.29000	23,554.18				
REGULAR EXCAVATION			CY						
0085	0120 6		197.000	61.57000	12,129.29				
EMBANKMENT			CY						
0090	0160 4		227.000	19.23000	4,365.21				
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0095	0285702		236.000	49.25000	11,623.00				
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02			SY						
0100	0327 70 6		653.000	3.20000	2,089.60				
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0105	0327 70 11		1,714.000	3.90000	6,684.60				
MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 2 1/4" AVG DEPTH			SY						
0110	0337 7 88		218.500	293.70000	64,173.45				
ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE,TRAFFIC E, FC-12.5, PG 76-22			TN						
0115	0521 72 40		417.000	1,139.69000	475,250.73				
SHOULDER CONCRETE BARRIER, 38" OR 44" HEIGHT			LF						
0120	0570 1 2		776.000	5.90000	4,578.40				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0125	0571 1 11		410.000	10.25000	4,202.50				
PLASTIC EROSION MAT, TURF REINFORCED MAT, TYPE 1			SY						
0130	0706 1 3		105.000	12.00000	1,260.00				
RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B			EA						
0135	0710 11101		0.174	7,500.00000	1,305.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0140	0710 11123		232.000	2.00000	464.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"			LF						
0145	0710 11201		0.184	7,500.00000	1,380.00				
PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0150	0908333100		2,602.000	47.38000	123,282.76				
HIGH FRICTION SURFACE COURSE			SY						
0155	0999 25		(1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00				
INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 45621615201			LS						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$1,411,046.12					

SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0160 0611 1 1 ITSFM SUBSURFACE DOCUMENTATION- PROJECT LENGTH		0.200 MI	4,100.00000	820.00				
0165 0611 2 2 ITSFM LOCATION DOCUMENTATION- ITS SITE		2.000 EA	3,200.00000	6,400.00				
0170 0630 2 11 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, OPEN TRENCH		595.000 LF	29.29000	17,427.55				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0175 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		215.000 LF	42.40000	9,116.00				
0180 0630 2 14 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, ABOVEGROUND		30.000 LF	62.30000	1,869.00				
0185 0633 6 FIBER OPTIC CABLE LOCATOR		150.000 DA	280.00000	42,000.00				
0190 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		16.000 EA	2,350.00000	37,600.00				
0195 0639 1122 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE, F&I, UNDERGROUND, METER PURCHASED BY CONTRACTOR		1.000 AS	6,345.00000	6,345.00				
0200 0639 2 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE WIRE, FURNISH & INSTALL		860.000 LF	8.15000	7,009.00				
0205 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		1.000 EA	3,591.00000	3,591.00				
0210 0639 8144 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- CONTRIBUTION IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION (CIAC), OUC (DO NOT BID) 45621615201		(1.000) LS	34,990.34000	34,990.34				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Signing							
0215	0641 2 12		1.000	3,267.00000	3,267.00				
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE POLE, F&I, TYPE P-II SERVICE POLE			EA						
0220	0676 2142		1.000	9,769.00000	9,769.00				
ITS CABINET, FURNISH & INSTALL, BASE MOUNT WITH SUNSHIELD, 336S, 24" W X 46" H X 22" D			EA						
0225	0685 1 11		1.000	7,777.00000	7,777.00				
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY, FURNISH AND INSTALL, LINE INTERACTIVE			EA						
0230	0685 2 1		1.000	1,150.00000	1,150.00				
REMOTE POWER MANAGEMENT UNIT- RPMU, FURNISH AND INSTALL			EA						
0235	0700 1112		1.000	3,100.00000	3,100.00				
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I GROUND MOUNT, 12.0- 20.0 SF			EA						
0240	0700 1312		2.000	1,800.00000	3,600.00				
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, F&I BARRIER SIDE-MOUNT, 12.0-20.0 SF			EA						
0245	0700 1600		12.000	325.00000	3,900.00				
SINGLE COLUMN GROUND SIGN ASSEMBLY, REMOVE			EA						
0250	0700 3102		1.000	777.00000	777.00				
SIGN PANEL, FURNISH & INSTALL GROUND MOUNT, 12-20 SF			EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Signing								
0255 0700 3502 SIGN PANEL, RELOCATE, 12-20 SF		2.000 EA	590.00000	1,180.00				
0260 0700 3602 SIGN PANEL, REMOVE, 12-20 SF		3.000 EA	360.00000	1,080.00				
0265 0700 13 15 RETROREFLECTIVE SIGN STRIP- FURNISH AND INSTALL, 5'		13.000 EA	210.00000	2,730.00				
0270 0700141150 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, AC POWERED, F&I GROUND MOUNT, HIGHLIGHTED SIGN 12-20 SF		11.000 EA	9,800.00000	107,800.00				
0275 0700142472 ENHANCED HIGHWAY SIGN ASSEMBLY, SOLAR POWERED, F&I BARRIER SIDE MOUNT, W/EDS AND BEACON, 12-20 SF OF STATIC SIGN PANELS		2.000 EA	14,000.00000	28,000.00				
0280 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		46.000 EA	12.00000	552.00				
0285 0711 11129 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR SPEED REDUCTION MARKINGS		232.000 LF	16.00000	3,712.00				
0290 0711 14160 THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, WHITE, MESSAGE		2.000 EA	495.00000	990.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05250903 September 03, 2025 Call Order: 010 Contract: E59F2

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0002		Signing							
0295	0711 14760		2.000	2,900.00000	5,800.00				
THERMOPLASTIC, PREFORMED, MULTI COLOR, IN PAVEMENT WARNING			EA						
0300	0711 16101		0.174	20,998.00000	3,653.65				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0305	0711 16201		0.184	20,998.00000	3,863.63				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0310	0920705101		410.000	12.50000	5,125.00				
LINEAR BARRIER DELINEATOR, CONCRETE BARRIER, YELLOW			LF						
0002 Signing Section Totals:				\$364,994.17					
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,776,040.29					



Tabulation of Bids

Letting:	05250903	September 03, 2025	Call Order: 010	Contract: E59F2
-----------------	----------	--------------------	------------------------	------------------------

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.